Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of APCFA002GACAN-AT - COMPACT FLASH CF 2 2GB SLC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Apacer Memory AmericaApacer Memory America
APCFA002GACAN-ATAPCFA002GACAN-AT

16
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 0.3
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P  CFA  x x x x   A   C   X   N   –  X  A    T
 W=Write Protect
 A= Standard
N：：：：Standard
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
002G          2GB
004G          4GB
008G          8GB
016G          16GB
032G          32GB
064G          64GB
CFC Type
CTL Type
W : Wide Temp.
Blank: Standard Temp.
FW
Flash Type
                            18 / 22                            18 / 22
Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of APCFA002GACAN-AT - COMPACT FLASH CF 2 2GB SLC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
 CFast 2 STD
AP-CFAxxxxACXN-XAT
17
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 0.3
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1  Standard Temperature
     9.2.1.1 (STD)
Capacity AP/N
2GB APCFA002GACAN-AT
4GB APCFA004GACAN-AT
8GB APCFA008GACAN-AT
16GB APCFA016GACAN-AT
32GB APCFA032GACAN-AT
64GB APCFA064GACAN-AT
9.2.1.2(WP)
Capacity AP/N
2GB APCFA002GACWN-AT
4GB APCFA004GACWN-AT
8GB APCFA008GACWN-AT
16GB APCFA016GACWN-AT
32GB APCFA032GACWN-AT
64GB APCFA064GACWN-AT
9.2.2  Wide Temperature
9.2.2.1 (STD)
Capacity AP/N
2GB APCFA002GACAN-WAT
4GB APCFA004GACAN-WAT
8GB APCFA008GACAN-WAT
16GB APCFA016GACAN-WAT
32GB APCFA032GACAN-WAT
64GB APCFA064GACAN-WAT
                            19 / 22                            19 / 22
Distributor of Apacer Memory America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of APCFA002GACAN-AT - COMPACT FLASH CF 2 2GB SLC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
 CFast 2 STD
AP-CFAxxxxACXN-XAT
18
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 0.3
9.2.2.2 (WP)
Capacity AP/N
2GB APCFA002GACWN-WAT
4GB APCFA004GACWN-WAT
8GB APCFA008GACWN-WAT
16GB APCFA016GACWN-WAT
32GB APCFA032GACWN-WAT